1

33
21
15
24
32
25
8

9

17
45

7%

U-21 Championship
2017/18 7th round, Match #40

Friday, 25.08.2017, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
Piskovyi Vladyslav
Yedynak Nazar
Borovyk Oleksii
Nadiradze Luka
Yankov Mykyta
Sharai Stanislav
Helovani Oleksii
Pudy Dmytro
Holovatenko Andrii
Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes

31
89
11
19
3

4

14

Umanskyi Vitalii
Hlynianyi lllia

Rusian Serhii
Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
Mchedlidze Emihrad
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Rubtsov Mykola

Coach
Klymovskyi Thor

Referee:

Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

0:2

30
2
18
5
4
13
8
11
17
10
20

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mozil Oleh

Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
Zavinskyi Yurii
Stasyshyn Nazar
Vyzdryk Nazar
Sautin Dmytro
Verbnyi Nazar

Lebed Roman
Salamakha Maksym
Voitovych Volodymyr
Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes

38
21
9
7
15
3

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Tolochko Roman
Slastinov Daniil
Malashevskyi Ostap
Silchenko Vitalii
Veremiienko Oleh

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 7th round, Match #40

Friday, 25.08.2017, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0:2 «Karpaty» Lviv
22' 18 Zavinskyi Yurii
39' 13 Sautin Dmytro
\ 18 Zavinskyi Yurii
46 N 3 Veremiienko Oleh
50' ® 17 Salamakha Maksym
17 Holovatenko Andrii ,
89 Hiynianyi llia 1+ 65
, 17 Salamakha Maksym
67 N 21 Tolochko Roman
, 11 Lebed Roman
74 i 9 Slastinov Daniil
76' > 10 Voitovych Volodymyr
, 20 Zaikyn Dmytro
80 N 15 Silchenko Vitalii
24 Nadiradze Luka ,
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad ¥ 81
32 Yankov Mykyta ,
14 Rubtsov Mykola N 83
86' 1 10 Voitovych Volodymyr
7 Malashevskyi Ostap
90+3' ] 2 Senytsia Volodymyr
1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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